COPLON INSULATION
Coplon
CTA Product Code Description Length Box Qty
CLP6X6 ID 1/4" (6mm) *TK 6mm 1/4" COPLON 1.83m 250
CLP10X6 ID 3/8" (9mm) *TK 6mm 1/4" COPLON 1.83m 200
CLP13X6 ID 1/2" (13mm) *TK 6mm 1/4" COPLON 1.83m 268
CLP16X6 ID 5/8" (16mm) *TK 6mm 1/4" COPLON  1.83m 133
CLP19X6 ID 3/4" (19mm) *TK 6mm 1/4" COPLON  1,83m 113
CLP22X6 ID 7/8" (22mm) *TK 6mm 1/4" COPLON  1,83m 80
CLP16X09 ID 5/8" (16mm) *TK 9mm 3/8" COPLON 1.83m 90
CLP22X09 ID 7/8" (22mm) *TK 9mm 3/8" COPLON 1.83m 65
CLP16X10 ID 5/8" (16mm) *TK  10mm 3/8" COPLON  1.83m 90
CLP22X10 ID 7/8" (22mm) *TK  10mm 3/8" COPLON  1.83m 65
CLP16X10ST ID 5/8" (16mm) *TK  10mm 3/8" COPLON  SLIT 1.83m 100
CLP22X10ST ID 7/8" (22mm) *TK  10mm 3/8" COPLON  SLIT 1.83m 75
CLP51X10 ID 2" (51mm) *TK  10mm 3/8" COPLON  SLIT 1.83m 24
CLP6X13 ID 1/4" (6mm) *TK 13mm 1/2" COPLON 1.83m 100
CLP13X13 ID 5/8" (16mm) *TK 13mm 1/2" COPLON 1.83m 72
CLP16X13
COPLON LAGGING PLAIN
ID 5/8" (16mm) *TK 13mm 1/2" COPLON 1.83m 63
CLP22X13 ID 7/8" (22mm) *TK 13mm 1/2" COPLON  1.83m 42
CLP16X19 ID 5/8" (16mm) *TK 19mm 3/4" COPLON  1,83m 30
CLP19X19 ID 3/4" (19mm) *TK 19mm 3/4" COPLON  1,83m 25
CLP22X19 ID 7/8" (22mm) *TK 19mm 3/4" COPLON  1,83m 24
CLP28X19 ID 1 1/8" (28mm) *TK 19mm 3/4" COPLON  1.83m 20
CLP35X19 ID 1 3/8" (35mm) *TK 19mm 3/4" COPLON  1.83m 16
CLP42X19
COPLON LAGGING PLAIN
ID 1 5/8" (42mm) *TK 19mm 3/4" COPLON 1.83m 16
CLP54X19
 COPLON LAGGING PLAIN
ID 2 1/8" (54mm) *TK 19mm 3/4" COPLON 1.83m 12
CLP16X25
COPLON LAGGING PLAIN
ID 5/8" (16mm) *TK 25mm 1" COPLON R1 1.83m 20
CLP22X25 ID 7/8" (22mm) *TK 25mm 1" COPLON R1 1.83m 18
CLP28X25 ID 1 1/8" (28mm) *TK 25mm 1" COPLON R1 1.83m 16
CLP35X25 ID 1 3/8" (35mm) *TK 25mm 1" COPLON R1 1.83m 12
CLP42X25 ID 1 5/8" (42mm) *TK 25mm 1" COPLON R1 1.83m 12
CLP54X25 ID 2 1/8" (54mm) *TK 25mm 1" COPLON R1 1.83m 9
CLP67X25 ID 2 5/8" (67mm) *TK 25mm 1" COPLON R1 1.83m 8
CLP76X25 ID 3" (76mm) *TK 25mm 1" COPLON R1 1.83m 8
CLP108X25 ID 4-1/4" (108mm) *TK 25mm 1" COPLON R1 1.83m 6
CFT50 COPLON FOAM TAPE 50MM X 3MM X 10MTR ROLL 40